
8 STG

16.8/29.0

3 STG

16.8/29.0

8
 S

T
G

1
6

.8
/2

9
.0

5
 S

T
G

1
6

.8
/2

9
.0

8 STG

16.8/29.0

6
 S

T
G

1
6

.8
/2

9
.0

3
 S

T
G

1
6
.8

/2
9
.0 4
 S

T
G

1
6
.8

/2
9
.0

12 STG

16.8/29.0

8 STG

16.8/29.0

3 STG

16.8/29.0

8
 S

T
G

1
6

.8
/2

9
.0

Emil-Münz-Straße

Sp
ie
lp
la
tz

N

Rö
te
st
ra
ße

UNTERGESCHOSS M 1:500

Or
dn
un
gs
am
t


	Untergeschoss 1_500_1002

